
NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

Hunter Santiso * AAA 6 9 8 9 32 8 10 9 9 36 68 Match Winner

Kaleb Santiso * M 9 10 8 9 36 7 9 7 8 31 67 2nd Open

Blake Meixel M 7 8 6 9 30 8 7 6 10 31 61 1st Master

Joe Sclesky * M 10 9 6 6 31 4 10 8 6 28 59 2nd Master

Dave Robuck * M 8 7 3 7 25 6 8 4 5 23 48

Randy Ent * M 7 6 6 2 21 7 9 5 3 24 45

Brian Wakefield * M 7 7 3 5 22 6 8 4 3 21 43

John Shaw * M 3 5 1 2 11 6 5 6 8 25 36

Joe Ryba AAA 8 7 8 6 29 7 8 7 8 30 59 1st AAA

Mason Bartley * AAA 6 7 3 4 20 8 8 5 8 29 49 2nd AAA

Kerry Bartley * AAA 7 6 7 5 25 5 8 4 7 24 49

Kevin Burge * AAA 7 9 5 2 23 4 10 7 3 24 47

Al Foust AAA 6 7 3 6 22 7 6 6 1 20 42

Mike Grubbs * AA 7 6 7 7 27 4 6 6 7 23 50 1st AA

Rick Kirby * AA 9 7 7 6 29 5 5 3 5 18 47

Dave Sclesky * AA 5 5 3 1 14 9 5 5 4 23 37

Brian Uhl A 6 5 3 3 17 3 6 6 5 20 37 1st A

Anthony Santiso A 6 6 3 4 19 2 6 3 5 16 35 2nd A

Michael Beretsel A 5 3 3 2 13 7 8 3 3 21 34

David Duncan * A 5 3 4 4 16 5 4 4 4 17 33

Levi Stanko * A 2 7 3 7 19 3 5 3 3 14 33

Jeff Shannon * A 5 4 4 3 16 2 5 2 4 13 29

Randy Lord B 3 5 1 3 12 4 1 4 5 14 26 1st B

Bruce Galbraith B 4 2 3 0 9 3 2 3 1 9 18

Kohlson Uhl B 3 1 1 4 9 0 1 2 3 6 15

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

 Smallbore STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      May 11, 2024

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2



NAME Class SC Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

Kaleb Santiso * M 10 10 8 7 35 9 9 10 9 37 72 Match Winner

Joe Sclesky * M 9 9 8 8 34 7 9 7 5 28 62 2nd Open

Kevin Burge * M 7 9 5 9 30 10 9 5 6 30 60 1st Master

Hunter Santiso * M 6 8 8 8 30 8 7 6 7 28 58 2nd Master

Randy Ent * M 9 8 4 6 27 4 8 5 8 25 52

Brian Wakefield * M 5 8 7 3 23 7 7 8 5 27 50

Ken Haupricht M 6 7 7 8 28 6 6 2 7 21 49

John Shaw * M 5 7 6 4 22 4 5 2 4 15 37

Beau Meixel AAA 8 9 5 5 27 10 9 7 7 33 60 1st AAA

Mason Bartley * AAA 9 8 5 8 30 9 8 7 6 30 60 2nd AAA

Joe Ryba AAA 6 9 7 3 25 8 7 6 8 29 54

Dave Robuck * AAA 6 6 6 6 24 8 6 7 7 28 52

Kerry Bartley * AAA 6 6 7 7 26 9 9 3 5 26 52

Dave Sclesky * AAA 9 8 4 3 24 7 5 3 3 18 42

Michael Beretsel AA 6 6 4 3 19 7 8 2 6 23 42 1st AA

Mike Grubbs * AA 6 8 3 3 20 5 6 5 5 21 41 2nd AA

Rick Kirby * AA 7 5 4 5 21 5 4 1 3 13 34

Zach Meixel A 7 7 4 5 23 8 5 6 4 23 46 1st A

Jeff Shannon * A 5 3 3 4 15 6 8 3 3 20 35 2nd A

David Duncan * A 5 4 2 4 15 4 4 3 4 15 30

Bruce Galbraith A 2 1 4 1 8 4 2 2 2 10 18

Levi Stanko * B 2 3 2 2 9 3 2 4 5 14 23 1st B

Randy Lord B 5 3 1 5 14 3 3 1 2 9 23 2nd B

Melena Piccirillo B 2 4 2 3 11 2 3 3 2 10 21

  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      May 11, 2024

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2


